
1ST & 2ND PODIUM FLOOR PLAN 

DRG. NO: 03

JOB NO: - 782REMARKS

DRN. BY : PRAVIN

CHK. BY: M.R

SCALE: AS SHOWN
NORTH LINE

SHRI JATIN V. DAISARIA 

PARTNERS OF M\S SKYLINE GREAT HILLS

DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSAL & PROPERTY

CONTENTS OF SHEET.

PROFORMA - B

STAMP OF APPROVAL PLANS.

STAMP OF DATE OF RECIPT OF PLANS.

REV.
DESCRIPTION. DATE.

SIGN.

NAME OF OWNER
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DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSAL & PROPERTY

CONTENTS OF SHEET.

PROFORMA - B

STAMP OF APPROVAL PLANS.

STAMP OF DATE OF RECIPT OF PLANS.

REV. DESCRIPTION. DATE.
SIGN.

DRG. NO: 04

JOB NO: - 782REMARKS

DRN. BY : PRAVIN

CHK. BY: M.R

SCALE: AS SHOWNNORTH LINE

NAME OF OWNER

SHRI JATIN V. DAISARIA 

PARTNERS OF M\S SKYLINE GREAT HILLS

 16TH TO 20TH FLOOR PLAN ( WING A-B) 

8TH (REFUGE) FLOOR PLAN  ( WING A-B)
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TYPICAL 3RD TO  7TH, 9TH TO 14TH,16TH TO 20TH FLOOR PLAN

(WING A-B)

SCALE :1:100

8TH (REFUGE) FLOOR PLAN (WING A-B)

DATE: 16.1.16

NOTE :- ALL CHAJJAS AREA 0.60 MT. BELOW THE SLAB
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 (WING A-B)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

3

2

8

9

10

D

L

L

S

S

LO

LO

LO

2

LO

1

LO

2

A

11

LO

1

LO

3

LO

3

LO

4

LO

5

LO

6

LO

7

130.04
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16.30

0.40

ADD

SOCIETY OFFICE AREA =

METER ROOM AREA
SQ.MT.=

SQ.MT.=
BUILT UP AREA FOR GROUND FLOOR

15.30=1X4.18X3.66
LO4

  2.01=1X3.35X0.60

=1X3.05X7.01

5.34 =1XX

=1XX8.68

22.43=1X3.20X7.01

30.63=2X4.15X3.69

0.35=0.50X0.44X1.57
11

2.02=2X1.00X1.01

TOTAL DEDUCTION

SQ.MT.398.69=

SQ.MT.=

TOTAL AREA
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15.75=1X3.04X5.18
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1.14 0.34=2X0.15X

SQ.MT.4.30=1XX0.60
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1 10.46=X2.98X3.51D
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1.80

18.09=2X4.15XL

14.40=2X4.00X

SQ.MT.35.00=2X5.00X3.50S

DEDUCTIONS  STAIRCASE, LIFT, LOBBY
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TOTAL DEDUCTION
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11.44=2X1.00X5.72
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ADDITIONS

 AREA CALCULATION OF GROUND FLR. (WING A-B)
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DRG. NO: 07

JOB NO: - 782REMARKS

DRN. BY : PRAVIN

CHK. BY: M.R

SCALE: AS SHOWN
NORTH LINE

SHRI JATIN V. DAISARIA 

PARTNERS OF M\S SKYLINE GREAT HILLS

DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSAL & PROPERTY

CONTENTS OF SHEET.

PROFORMA - B

STAMP OF APPROVAL PLANS.

STAMP OF DATE OF RECIPT OF PLANS.

REV. DESCRIPTION. DATE.
SIGN.

NAME OF OWNER

DATE: 16.1.16

SCALE :1:100

TYPICAL 2ND TO  7TH & 9TH TO 14TH

FLOOR AREA DIAGRAM (WING C)

SIGN.NAME & ADDRESS OF ARCHITECT

TYP. 3RD TO  6TH FLOOR PLAN,TERRACE PALN (WING C) 

TYPICAL 2ND TO 6TH FLOOR AREA DIA.& AREA CAL.(WING C) 

BLDG NO 1 BUILT UP AREA DIAGRAM OF FLAT NO. 3,4,5,6

DRG. NO: 10

JOB NO: - 782REMARKS

DRN. BY : PRAVIN

CHK. BY: M.R

SCALE: AS SHOWN
NORTH LINE

SHRI JATIN V. DAISARIA 

PARTNERS OF M\S SKYLINE GREAT HILLS

SECTION C-C & D-D (WING C)

DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSAL & PROPERTY

CONTENTS OF SHEET.

PROFORMA - B

STAMP OF APPROVAL PLANS.

STAMP OF DATE OF RECIPT OF PLANS.

REV. DESCRIPTION.
DATE. SIGN.

NAME OF OWNER

DATE: 16.1.16

SIGN.NAME & ADDRESS OF ARCHITECT

LIVING

LIVING

SHOP - 5

BASEMENT FLR.

GR. FLR.

1ST (PODIUM) FLR.

2ND (PODIUM) FLR.

3RD FLR.

4TH FLR.

SCALE :1:100

SECTION E-E (WING A &B)

LIVING

NOTE :- ALL CHAJJAS AREA 0.60 MT. BELOW THE SLAB

LIVING

LIVING

DRG. NO: 11

JOB NO: - 782REMARKS

DRN. BY : PRAVIN

CHK. BY: M.R

SCALE: AS SHOWN
NORTH LINE

SHRI JATIN V. DAISARIA 

PARTNERS OF M\S SKYLINE GREAT HILLS

SECTION E-E (WING A & B)

DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSAL & PROPERTY

CONTENTS OF SHEET.

PROFORMA - B

STAMP OF APPROVAL PLANS.

STAMP OF DATE OF RECIPT OF PLANS.

REV. DESCRIPTION. DATE.
SIGN.

SIGN.NAME & ADDRESS OF ARCHITECT

NAME OF OWNER

DATE: 16.1.16

LIVING

LIVING

SCALE :1:100

AREA DIAGRAM OF 8TH FLOOR

 (REFUGE AREA) (WING A-B)

DRG. NO: 06

JOB NO: - 782REMARKS

DRN. BY : PRAVIN

CHK. BY: M.R

SCALE: AS SHOWNNORTH LINE

SHRI JATIN V. DAISARIA 

PARTNERS OF M\S SKYLINE GREAT HILLS

8TH & 15TH (REFUGE) FLR. AREA DIAGRAM & AREA CALCULATION

DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSAL & PROPERTY

CONTENTS OF SHEET.

PROFORMA - B

STAMP OF APPROVAL PLANS.

STAMP OF DATE OF RECIPT OF PLANS.

REV. DESCRIPTION. DATE.
SIGN.

NAME OF OWNER

DATE: 16.1.16

SIGN.NAME & ADDRESS OF ARCHITECT

SCALE :1:100

8TH FLOOR (REFUGE AREA), WING A-B 

REFUGE AREA STATEMENT FOR 8TH FLOOR

BUILT UP AREA OF FLOOR  ( 8th (REFUGE) 9th TO 14th FLOOR)

407.83 SQ.MTRS (9th TO 14th.FLR.) (407.83 X 6)                =   2446.98 SQ.MTRS (A) 

TOTAL  =  A + B                                                                      =  2744.99  SQ.MTRS (C)

 TOTAL REFUGE AREA REQUIRED 

4 % OF 2744.99 SQ.MTRS                                                    =     109.80  SQ.MTRS

PROPOSED REFUGE AREA

TOTAL PROPOSED REFUGE AREA                                   =      109.82  SQ.MTRS

298.01 SQ.MTRS (8th FLR.(REFUGE AREA)                        =  298.01  SQ.MTRS (B) 

SCALE :1:100

AREA DIAGRAM OF 15TH FLOOR

 (REFUGE AREA) (WING A-B)

SCALE :1:100

15th FLOOR (REFUGE AREA), WING A-B

DRG. NO: 08

JOB NO: - 782REMARKS

DRN. BY : PRAVIN

CHK. BY: M.R

SCALE: AS SHOWNNORTH LINE

SHRI JATIN V. DAISARIA 

PARTNERS OF M\S SKYLINE GREAT HILLS

SECTION A-A (WING A & B)

DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSAL & PROPERTY

CONTENTS OF SHEET.

PROFORMA - B

STAMP OF APPROVAL PLANS.

STAMP OF DATE OF RECIPT OF PLANS.

REV. DESCRIPTION. DATE.
SIGN.

NAME OF OWNER

DATE: 16.1.16

SIGN.NAME & ADDRESS OF ARCHITECT

DRG. NO: 09

JOB NO: - 782REMARKS

DRN. BY : PRAVIN

CHK. BY: M.R

SCALE: AS SHOWN
NORTH LINE

SHRI JATIN V. DAISARIA 

PARTNERS OF M\S SKYLINE GREAT HILLS

SECTION B-B (WING A&B)

DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSAL & PROPERTY

CONTENTS OF SHEET.

PROFORMA - B

STAMP OF APPROVAL PLANS.

STAMP OF DATE OF RECIPT OF PLANS.

REV. DESCRIPTION. DATE.
SIGN.

NAME OF OWNER

DATE: 16.1.16

SIGN.NAME & ADDRESS OF ARCHITECT

REFUGE AREA STATEMENT FOR 15TH FLOOR

BUILT UP AREA OF FLOOR  ( 15th (REFUGE) 16th TO 20th FLOOR)

407.83 SQ.MTRS (16th TO 20th.FLR.) (407.83 X 5)              =   2039.15 SQ.MTRS (A) 

TOTAL  =  A + B                                                                      =  2352.86  SQ.MTRS (C)

 TOTAL REFUGE AREA REQUIRED 

4 % OF 2352.86 SQ.MTRS                                                    =     94.11  SQ.MTRS

PROPOSED REFUGE AREA

TOTAL PROPOSED REFUGE AREA                                   =      94.12 SQ.MTRS

313.71 SQ.MTRS (15th FLR.(REFUGE AREA)                      =     313.71 SQ.MTRS (B) 
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PASS. BED ROOM

PASS.
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PASS.
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SCALE :1:100

SECTION A-A (WING A &)

NOTE :- ALL CHAJJAS AREA 0.60 MT. BELOW THE SLAB

+ 0.15

LIVING ROOM KITCHEN BED ROOM
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BED ROOM KITCHEN LIVING ROOM LIVING ROOM
TOI.

PASS. BED ROOM

11TH FLR.
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BED ROOM KITCHEN LIVING ROOM LIVING ROOM
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13TH FLR.
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14TH FLR.
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TOI.

PASS.
BED ROOM

15TH FLR.(REFUGE)
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PASS.
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REFUGE AREA REFUGE AREA
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BED ROOM KITCHEN LIVING ROOM LIVING ROOM
TOI.
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SHOP - 5

GR. FLR.

1ST (PODIUM) FLR.

BASEMENT FLR.- 2.85M.LVL.

2ND (PODIUM) FLR.

3RD FLR.

4TH FLR.

5TH FLR.

6TH FLR.

8TH FLR. (REFUGE)

9TH FLR.

10TH FLR.

7th FLR.

SCALE :1:100

SECTION B-B (WING A&B)

LIVINGLOBBY

LOBBY

LOBBY

LOBBY

NOTE :- ALL CHAJJAS AREA 0.60 MT. BELOW THE SLAB

R.G

SLOPING SLAB

SLOPE IN 1:5

LIVINGLOBBY

LIVINGLOBBY

LIVINGLOBBY

LIVINGLOBBY

LIVINGLOBBY

11TH FLR.

12TH FLR.

13TH FLR.

14TH FLR.

15TH FLR.

+0.45M.

+0.30M.

+0.15M. +0.15M.

LMR

TERRACE

TERRACE FLR.

LIVINGLOBBY

LIVINGLOBBY

LIVINGLOBBY

LIVINGLOBBY

LIVINGLOBBY

16TH FLR.

17TH FLR.

18TH FLR.

19TH FLR.

20TH FLR.

DRIVE WAYDRIVE WAY

O.H.TANK 

R.C.C. WALL

REFUGE AREA STATEMENT FOR 8TH FLOOR

BUILT UP AREA OF FLOOR  ( 8TH (REFUGE) 9TH TO 14TH FLOOR)

123.89 SQ.MTRS (9TH TO 14TH.FLR.) (123.89 X 6)           =  743.34 SQ.MTRS (A) 

TOTAL  =  A + B                                                                     =  842.70  SQ.MTRS (C)

 TOTAL REFUGE AREA REQUIRED 

4 % OF 842.70 SQ.MTRS                                                    =     33.71  SQ.MTRS

TOTAL PROPOSED REFUGE AREA                                   =    33.69  SQ.MTRS

99.36 SQ.MTRS (8th FLR.(REFUGE AREA)                         =    99.36  SQ.MTRS (B) 

SCALE :1:100

8TH FLOOR AREA DIAGRAM (WING C)

EXCESS  REFUGE AREA COUNTED IN F.S.I.                    =     0.02  SQ.MTRS

TERRACE ON  ABOVE 6th FLOOR LVL.

UP

M.S.LADDER

UP

M.S.LADDER

DN

PERMISSIBLE F.S.I 

B.U.A. FOR 20% OF FLATS UPTO 50 SQM. IS TO BE PROVIDED

3443.74 SQ.MT=

20% B.U.A FOR FLATS < 50 SQM. IS TO BE PROVIDED

OF 20% PERMISSIBLE F.S.I 
3443.74 SQ.MT=

 688.75 SQ.MT=

TOTAL TENEMENTS PERMISSIBLE < 50 SQ.MT   
13.77 NOS.=

TOTAL TENEMENTS PROPOSED   
38 NOS.=

 BUILT UP AREA DIAGRAM OF FLAT NO. 3,4,5,6 

BUILT UP AREA OF FLAT NO. 3,4,5,6

ADDITION

1)
= 3.40 X 3.20

= 10.88 SQMT

2)

= 3.73
= 6.79

TOTAL
= 37.99 SQMT

X
1.00

X

1.82

3)

= 1.68 X 5.63
= 9.46

X
1.00

4)

= 2.13 X 5.10
= 10.86 SQMT

X 1.00

X
1.00

 (WING A-B)

SCALE :1:100
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SCALE :1:100

SECTION C-C (WING C)
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SCALE :1:100

SECTION D-D (WING C)
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SCALE :1:100

TYPICAL 2ND TO  6TH FLOOR PLAN
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SCALE :1:100
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SCALE :1:100

8TH FLOOR PLAN(PT.REFUGE)
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PLOT AREA DIAGRAM

SCALE 1 : 500

COMPOUND WALL

SECTION THROUGH

ROAD LVL.

G.LVL.

G.LVL.

G.LVL.

PLOT AREA CALCULATION

ADDITIONS

1) = 0.50 X 23.47
= 115.94 SQMT

2) = 0.50 X 28.81
= 119.99

TOTAL
= 4264.70 SQMT

X
9.88

X

8.33

3) = 0.50 X 40.83
= 211.09

X
10.34

4) = 0.50 X 53.50
= 62.86

X 2.35

5) = 0.50 X 53.50
= 445.57

X 16.657

6) = 0.50 X 61.69
= 221.16

X 7.17

7) = 0.50 X 61.69
= 755.70

X
24.50

8) = 0.50 X 58.18
= 434.02

X 14.92

9) = 0.50 X 71.88
= 626.43

X
17.43

10) = 0.50 X 71.88
= 265.96

X 7.40

11) = 0.50 X 58.91
= 140.21

X 4.76

12) = 0.50 X 53.69
= 154.90

X 5.77

13) = 0.50 X 47.66
= 109.38

X 4.59

14) = 0.50 X 43.75
= 138.47

X 6.33

15) = 0.50 X 39.60
= 81.18

X 4.10

16) = 0.50 X 38.80
=

10.09X 0.52

17) = 0.50 X 38.80
= 287.51

X 14.82

18) = 0.50 X 37.62
= 82.20

X 4.37

19) = 0.50 X 6.00
= 2.04 SQMT

X 0.68

SET BACK AREA DIAGRAM 

SCALE 1 : 500

1

2

7

8
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a

3

4

5

6

1) = 0.50 X 6.67
= 8.94 SQMT

2) = 0.50 X 13.33
= 17.00

NET SET BACK AREA = 125.07 SQMT

X 2.68

X 2.55

7) = 0.50 X 9.90
= 10.84

X 2.19

ADDITIONS

SET BACK AREA CALCULATIONS 

8) = 0.50 X 11.29
= 14.23

9) = 0.50 X 12.92
= 38.89 SQMT

X 2.52

X 6.02

a) = 0.66 X 12.92
= 17.48 SQMT

X 2.05

DEDUCTION

TOTAL = 142.55 SQMT ....A

(A - B)

....B

3) = 0.50 X 14.64
= 18.67

X 2.55

4) = 0.50 X 14.45
= 18.42

X 2.55

5) = 0.50 X 8.17
= 7.92

X 1.94

6) = 0.50 X 8.00
= 7.64

X 1.91

A.O.S AREA DIAGRAM

SCALE 1 : 500

 CALCULATIONS

AMENITY OPEN SPACE AREA 

ADDITIONS

CARPET AREA STATEMENT (WING-B)

BASEMENT,GR., PODIUM-1, PODIUM-2,  

2ND TO 20TH FLOOR

CARPET AREA STATEMENT (WING-A)

BASEMENT,GR., PODIUM-1, PODIUM-2,  

2ND TO 20TH FLOOR

OF GROUND FLR. (WING A-B) 

SHOPS CARPET AREA STATEMENT 

SHOP NO
SHOPS UPTO 20 SQ.MT

01 0.00

02 

03 

04 18.55

05 

06 14.48

07 

08 17.63

09 

10 

11

12 18.55

14.48

13

92.35

TOTAL

14

15

16

17

8.66

SHOPS 20 TO 30 SQ.MT

22.94

25.18

20.22

0.00

25.80

20.70

25.80

20.70

20.22

25.18

23.21

26.35

256.30

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

FLOOR
TOTAL CARS

BASEMENT

GR.FLR.

BIG SMALL

51

33

11

21

63

55

TOTAL
157

1ST PODIUM
25 12 39

R.G. AREA DIAGRAM

SCALE 1 : 500

109 44

WING A & B

SUMMARY OF B.U.A STATEMENT

WING C

PERMISSIBLE F.S.I AREA

6132.78

SQ.MT.

7316.53

TOTAL AREA (WING A,B & C) 7315.84

1183.06

BALANCE F.S.I AREA 0.69 SQ.MT.

FLAT NO
AREA

FLOOR

01 

02 

03 

04 

9TH TO 14TH,

34.93

34.93

51.95

51.95

8TH 

 (REFUGE)

01 

02 

03 

34.93

34.93

54.95

1ST FLOOR

04 51.95

01 

34.93

2ND TO 7TH,

FLAT NO
AREA

FLOOR

01 

02 

03 

04 

34.93

34.93

51.95

51.95

 (REFUGE)

01 

02 

03 

34.93

34.93

54.95

03 

04 

51.95

51.95

01 

34.93

8TH 

1ST FLOOR

9TH TO 14TH,

2ND TO 7TH,

01 

02 

03 

34.93

34.93

62.02

 (REFUGE)

15TH

01 

02 

03 

34.93

34.93

62.02

 (REFUGE)

15TH

16TH TO 20TH,

16TH TO 20TH,

PARKING STATEMENT

ONE PARKING SPACE FOR EVERY
PARKING SPACES REQD.BY RULE

1 TENEMENTS WITH CARPET AREA BETWEEN 45sq.mtrs. TO 70sq.mtrs.               

TOTAL PARKING = 119.75

VISITOR'S PARKING 25% = 31.38

TOTAL PARKING = 125.50

=

4 TENEMENTS HAVING CARPET AREA UPTO  35sq.mtrs. .                  
nos

100/1

79/4
=

=

0.5 TENEMENTS WITH CARPET AREA  ABOVE 70.00 SQ.MT.              
0/0.5 =

0.00

19.75

100.00

TOTAL PARKING PROVIDED

=
nos

156.88

157

TOTAL PARKING REQUIRED

= 157.00

SAY

ADD SHOPS PARKING = 5.75

SHOPS PARKING STATEMENT

ONE PARKING SPACE 150.00 SQ.MT
PARKING SPACES REQD.BY RULE

TOTAL PARKING = 5.75

CARPET AREA OF SHOPS HAVING AREA LESS THAN  20.00sq.mtrs.                   
nos

256.30/50

92.35/150
=

=

nos

0.62

5.13

ONE PARKING SPACE 50.00 SQ.MT
CARPET AREA OF SHOPS HAVING AREA ABOVE  20.00 TO 30.00 sq.mtrs. .                  

FLOORS

2ND FLOOR

3RD FLR.

4TH FLR.

1ST FLOOR

5TH FLR.

6TH FLR. 

7TH FLR. 

71.88

71.88

1510.80

GROUND FLOOR

BASEMENT FLOOR

NIL

SQ.MT.73.20

71.88

71.88

71.88

71.88

(WING A-B)

8TH FLR. 

71.88

9TH FLR. 

71.88

10TH FLR. 

71.88

TOTAL  AREA
SQ.MT.

11TH FLR. 

12TH FLR. 

13TH FLR. 

19TH FLR. 

71.88

71.88

71.88

71.88

20TH FLR. 

71.88

14TH FLR. 

71.88

15TH FLR. 

71.88

16TH FLR. 

71.88

17TH FLR. 

71.88

18TH FLR. 

71.88

 AREA

STAIRCASE ,LIFT,LIFY LOBBY AREA

71.88

FLOORS

2ND FLOOR

3RD FLR.

4TH FLR.

1ST FLOOR

5TH FLR.

6TH FLR. 

NIL

36.14

469.82

GROUND FLOOR

BASEMENT FLOOR

NIL

SQ.MT.NIL

36.14

36.14

36.14

(WING C)

TOTAL BUILT UP AREA
SQ.MT.

 AREA

STAIRCASE ,LIFT,LIFY LOBBY AREA

36.14

CARPET AREA STATEMENT (WING C) 

BASEMENT,STILT, PODIUM-1, PODIUM-2,  

2ND TO 6TH FLOOR

FLAT NO
AREA

FLOOR

02 

9TH TO 14TH

53.49

01 

53.492ND TO 7TH &

FLOORS

2ND FLOOR

3RD FLR.

4TH FLR.

1ST FLOOR

5TH FLR.

6TH FLR. 

7TH FLR. 

267.00

407.83

8227.23

GROUND FLOOR

BASEMENT FLOOR

NIL

SQ.MT.415.39

407.83

407.83

407.83

407.83

407.83

(WING A-B)

8TH FLR. 

298.01

9TH FLR. 

407.83

10TH FLR. 

407.83

TOTAL BUILT UP AREA
SQ.MT.

11TH FLR. 

12TH FLR. 

13TH FLR. 

19TH FLR. 

407.83

407.83

407.83

407.83

20TH FLR. 

407.83

14TH FLR. 

407.83

15TH FLR. 

313.72

16TH FLR. 

407.83

17TH FLR. 

407.83

18TH FLR. 

407.83

GROSS B/UP AREA

A

SUMMARY OF B.U.A STATEMENT 

197.78

6132.78

NIL

SQ.MT.346.16

220.75

SQ.MT.

232.39

B

69.22

105.73

2094.45

NIL

SQ.MT.69.23

77.26

SQ.MT.

81.33

FUNGIBLE AREA

A-B=C

302.10

105.73302.10

105.73302.10

105.73302.10

105.73302.10

105.73302.10

105.73302.10

105.73302.10

105.73302.10

105.73302.10

105.73302.10

105.73302.10

105.73302.10

105.73302.10

105.73302.10

105.73302.10

105.73302.10

1

2

3
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FLOORS

2ND FLOOR

3RD FLR.

4TH FLR.

1ST FLOOR

5TH FLR.

6TH FLR. 

7TH FLR. 

NIL

123.89

1586.06

GROUND FLOOR

BASEMENT FLOOR

NIL

SQ.MT.
NIL

123.89

123.89

123.89

123.89

123.89

(WING C)

8TH FLR.(PT.REFUGE) 

99.38

9TH FLR. 

123.89

10TH FLR. 

123.89

TOTAL BUILT UP AREA
SQ.MT.

11TH FLR. 

12TH FLR. 

13TH FLR. 

123.89

123.89

123.89

14TH FLR. 

123.89

GROSS B/UP AREA

A

SUMMARY OF B.U.A STATEMENT 

NIL

1183.06

NIL

SQ.MT.
NIL

73.61

SQ.MT.

B

NIL

32.12

403.00

NIL

SQ.MT.
NIL

25.77

SQ.MT.

FUNGIBLE AREA

A-B=C

91.77

32.1291.77

32.1291.77

32.1291.77

32.1291.77

32.1291.77

32.1291.77

32.1291.77

32.1291.77

32.1291.77

32.1291.77

23.9199.98

7TH FLR. 

36.14

8TH FLR. 

36.14

9TH FLR. 

36.14

10TH FLR. 

36.14

11TH FLR. 

36.14

12TH FLR. 

36.14

13TH FLR. 

36.14

14TH FLR. 

36.14

BLOCK PLAN

SCALE :1:500
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